

Are there <u>GAPS</u> in your shoe coverage?
Don't get caught with your laces exposed!

## Kimtech Pure\* A7 Ankle High Shoe Covers

Looking for foot protection that provides more than a shoe cover but less than a boot? We've got a solution that will help reduce contamination in controlled environments and decrease the risk of slips and falls.

NEW Kimtech Pure\* A7 Ankle High Shoe Covers protect the shoelace area, closing a gap that could be a vehicle for contamination that is not addressed by traditional shoe covers. They also deliver a higher barrier of liquid protection and superior grip.

- Two elastic bands above and below the ankle – for enhanced fit and coverage
- Easy to don and doff
- Available in bulk packaging



**It all adds up** to a greener, safer, more productive environment.





### Kimtech Pure\* A7 Ankle High Shoe Covers





Thread color indicates varying sizes



Two elastic bands

– above and below the ankle –
for enhanced fit and coverage

# Kimtech\* Pure A7 Ankle High Shoe Cover Code Description Total Case Size Thread Size Indicator 47972 Kimtech\* Pure A7 Ankle High Shoe Cover 300 Universal White 47973 Kimtech\* Pure A7 Ankle High Shoe Cover 300 XL Black



Count on Kimberly-Clark Professional\* to provide the essentials for a healthier, safer and more productive workplace. Visit our website at www.kimtech.com

**Right**Cycle

### It All Adds Up

RightCycle\* by Kimberly-Clark Professional\* is an innovative recycling program that diverts waste from landfills and helps you achieve, or even exceed, your organization's sustainability goals. RightCycle\* will turn your used garments and gloves into raw materials to create eco-friendly consumer products and durable goods. Take the next step in your waste reduction journey and choose RightCycle\*. It all adds up to zero landfill and a more efficient workplace.

For more information, as kyour distributor sales professional or visit www.kimtech.com/rightcycle.



Make your cleanroom exceptional

APEX is a unique employee training program that helps facilitate the changeover to the Kimtech\* Brand of products. By effectively engaging employees, it ensures protection of the scientific process and enhances efficiency and performance.

#### Our Guarantee

Your total satisfaction means everything to us. If, for any reason, our products do not meet your expectations, Kimberly-Clark will reimburse you\* for your initial purchase, via FREE product, for up to \$1,000. For more information on KIMBERLY-CLARK PROFESSIONAL\*, visit us online at www.KCProfessional.com.



**Exceptional** Workplaces\*

‡ Guarantee extended to consuming end-user accounts only

Kimberly-Clark warrants that its products (1) comply with K-C's standard specifications as of the delivery date to K-C's authorized distributors/direct purchasers (2) comply with all K-C labeling representations; and (3) are manufactured in compliance with all applicable federal, state, and local laws in effect at the time and place of manufacture of the products. THIS WARRANTY IS IN LIEU OF ALL OTHER WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. K-C is not liable for any kind of special, incidental, or consequential damages. K-C's liability for breach of contract, tort or other cause of action shall not exceed the product purchase price. Purchasers and users and users are deemed to have accepted the above warranty and limitation of liability, and cannot change the terms by verbal agreement or by any writing not signed by K-C. To the extent required by applicable law, K-C does not limit its liability for death/injury resulting from K-C's negligence.

®/\*Trademarks of Kimberly-Clark Worldwide, Inc. or its affiliates. Marques déposées de Kimberly-Clark Worldwide, Inc. ou de ses filiales. © KCWW. R530 P15-9092-0-00E 12/15